HUDSON

Products Corporation

!n # $
%%& " " %(&) #



>A 12 0o 2

3c

2 -9

@ "1A> & ' )3+ )3+
'O T )"3+0 )3+ )3+
% & 5355

2"< *3(BC

7 8 !
8
8
%
9
:38 ;38 3 9
I
& < =:3 9
> (
8 % 98
?
%
)&+ |1+
0( & 0 "# (%
1( &"# & o "H# (%
( l&"# I ' 25

8
% 9
9
# 9
% $II
,
9
9 . .
? % 98
3
Lot $ %$
&'t © 8%
L "$ "#$

<@ >=;




98

)F
(*5G8

D >El7127

H"53G /
8
2 9
9 2
9
%
)(5 ;9
H"53G
8
9 # 8

("4F8 #

®



& & &

4
9
9 ;
)35
%
$ & !
| 4 1 =
/
C*
)C 35

A*x ("+

6

CAP SCREW, HH,

3/8" X 17 0D 3/8"-16 X 1 1/2"

FLAT WASHER,

SEAL DISC

LOCK WASHER, 3/8” HEX NUT, 3/8"-16NC

[ 1 )51 =
"+ <7 A *
R AN
9 8 8
"+ <7 )C
35
A*
A *
8
8 ) C
35

SEAL DISC MOUNTING HOLES
(6) PLACES

3/8" NC BOLT

FLATWASHER,
3/8” X 1 1/2" 0D
HEX NUT
3/8-16NC
U

SECTION A=A




CAP SCREW, HH

FLATWASHER, /816 X 1 1/2

3/8" x 1.1/2" 0D

LOCKWASHER, 3/8"

SEAL DISC

U
TOP HUB PLATE/

HEX NUT, 3/8-16NC

9 8
& & #& &
9 9
/ B
"F (4F 7 9
«— t* o+
8 # 9
/ A 8
# / ?

# 8

% # " I

I# & !
9 K 8

9

79
! " #$$ %

# & &&'&( $ % &S )& '& %N& "+, $ %
#-( %&-"."% 0



) *)’ B

" # S%%E " %(&) #

*
L= )+
+ ) I+ * o 0 ( 1 2 3 %
"# $% &!"# % 0 * +& &
&
&!"# $% &!"# % ) * +& &
&
&!"# $% &-1"# W ] * +& &
&
/ 0 0 &
)
)
+ ) [+ * 4 |+ +-]
1 0
)
)
2% 0 1+
2
234#1 56)1 3*# #/ 330 ,*
1 7819+ 3*# # 4, *
1 819+ 3"
234#12 % 1) 9 !/ %&; <&0
= % [ %&; <&0
12 )9 !/ "0
= % /"0
2 ) > 1o
1?2 % /"0
= % /"0
19 /"0
"m& " /) 0
& " @A/, 0 "
$) 2 3/% 0AA /B 0
A 3 "%3 [/ #-% O # 3#
AA2 3 1 % &

- 5 7 3<+! . #65

655, 5f'< Dgc - %4 6)L 3*# #/ 3 30819+
% ' 4" 3% # #/1 0819+4 3
yI5 2 . 3 4+ ' /10

5
"5 %&; < D3E "1&
4#1 2?2 % "/1 O
4#1 ? %@ /110

+8 +5 *$ — I:I — I:I 212.8

2 3 ? "# E23$+1 # % " #
*3F % M +G1! $) H230 23




# (9% . ®%%$ #

¥ x

B8V x xC
w w ¥ 0 n ¥ . @N w w @A\
8'9$Vxé9 « & mﬂ#.. 8%, 73 87.$8. G180
u% ¥ w.
u% w: w:% N

% & ¥ «'83J%® 8. 29
o
O



Y5B' [ 0O

' 8 A BB4BI45B3
2 @ 1A3553

' 8 A BB4I*553
2 =3, 3BC,)55

/A= 3,) 3BC,(,

) ,55 *(4 1)*5 34

> = L

5*%6. 7 68, 69 .5 164

,4,65 6546 46

.6

46 86+86 9-6

6

<<






ERROR: undefined
OFFENDING COMMAND

STACK:



